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Warrior

Pos. # Name Points

1 11 Edwin Partridge 128

2 198 Nicholas Sprague 104

3 171 Frank Villegas 64

4 25 Chris Kirby 58

5 / Damon Ward 49

6 19 Nolan Hojohn 46

7 11/ Dale Lewis 44

8 904 Dustin Manns 35

9 10 Shauna Kinney 32

10 6 Jeremiah Satoski 32

11 8 Shawn Jacobs 30

12 586 John Kinney 28

13 610 Juan Mejia 27

14 774 Chris Westbrook 27

15 4 Chaz Feldman 25

16 563 Michael Degroote 25

17 941 Matthew Palevoda 22

18 8 Tim Hanna 20

19 none Dequan Wingo 20

20 18 Terrance Mccullough 14

21 347 Jack Trembley 13

22 437 Timothy Barnum 12

23 21 Mark Oldroyd 11

24 70 Ted Jennings 8

25 18 Josiah Slusjer 7

26 717 Sean Kennedy 6

27 52 Seth Maclaughlin 4

28 7 Steven Brown 3

55

Pos. # Name Points

1 710 Jeffrey Dance 161

2 216 Wade Rivenbark 50

3 91 Alan Colella 50

4 11 Lee Sessoms 42

65 Beginner

Pos. # Name Points

1 5 Ryan Watts 133



2 805 Dominic Rowell 125

3 118 Colin Partridge 120

4 804 Bently Rowell 101

5 918 Liam Cetinkaya 75

6 818 Jaxton Wrenn 56

7 3 Cutler Buck 50

8 107 Ayden Zello 48

9 26 Lexi Stalnaker 43

10 17 Mason Kennedy 26

11 902 Luke Kennedy 26

12 195 Braeden Stimpson 25

13 13 Evan Nunn 25

14 25 Michael Weers 25

15 65 Ayden Poston 20

16 202 Braylon Bryant 16

17 111 Caleb Colgan 15

18 13/ Landon Heerick 12

19 323 Eilasha Sausedo 12

20 109 Anderson Lynde 11

2 Stroke

Pos. # Name Points

1 198 Nicholas Sprague 68

2 16 Blue Watts Jr 47

3 385 Joseph Modern 25

4 29 David Nitto Jr 25

5 / Jo'el Solomon 22

6 19 Nolan Hojohn 22

7 54 Trevor Zimmerman 20

8 705 Hunter Ashley 20

250 B

Pos. # Name Points

1 53 Brandon Bower 69

2 16 Blue Watts Jr 50

3 624 Kevin Cellamare 44

4 563 Michael Degroote 25

5 811 Brandon Arney 25

6 519 Greyson Watkins 25

7 76 Desmond Davis 22

8 377 Ralph Roccisano 20

450b

Pos. # Name Points

1 217 Brett Burns 25



2 755 Jackson Avery 25

3 67 Jacob Pischke 25

4 811 Brandon Arney 25

5 377 Ralph Roccisano 22

6 37 Kristian Robinson 22

7 347 Jack Trembley 20

450 C

Pos. # Name Points

1 214 Evan Lucas 75

2 347 Jack Trembley 69

3 / Damon Ward 40

4 18 Shelby Chapman 40

5 22 Chase Bridgewater 36

6 29 David Nitto Jr 25

7 121 Jeremy Ferrard 25

8 16 Blue Watts Jr 25

9 788 Drew Bolzman 22

10 941 Matthew Palevoda 22

11 218 Gabe Records 22

12 909 Isaiah Howard 20

13 600 Dylan Dunn 18

14 944 Jackson Rogister 18

15 22 David Hutchins 18

250 C

Pos. # Name Points

1 214 Evan Lucas 100

2 198 Nicholas Sprague 76

3 16 Blue Watts Jr 75

4 105 Sean Bloom 73

5 18 Shelby Chapman 73

6 216 Stephen Lucas 68

7 371 Spencer Card 66

8 81 Blain Hinson 55

9 52 Seth Maclaughlin 52

10 19 Nolan Hojohn 41

11 199 Corbin Huckaby 40

12 4 Chaz Feldman 40

13 944 Jackson Rogister 32

14 99 Blaine Gaskins 20

15 662 Adam Smith 20

16 none Dequan Wingo 20

17 14 Chris Collins 20



18 55 Tanner Oakley 18

19 123 Kevin Iloffe 18

20 788 Drew Bolzman 18

21 102 Todd Andrews 16

22 8 Aj Laplante 16

23 121 Ryan Dorsey 16

24 20 Chris Chapman 15

25 52 Jeremy Wiggins 14

26 77 Johnny Clifford 14

27 55 Dylan Oldroyd 12

28 288 Andrew Brumsey 11

29 37 Konner Robinson 11

30 1 Bradley Evenson 8

Atv Beginner

Pos. # Name Points

1 blan Xander Holder 50

85 9-10

Pos. # Name Points

1 724 Uriah Jones 94

2 5 Lincoln Snider 50

+25/30 Am

Pos. # Name Points

1 11 Edwin Partridge 103

2 226 Jakob Laroche 102

3 18 Terrance Mccullough 81

4 904 Dustin Manns 47

5 624 Kevin Cellamare 44

6 513 Jonathan Laroche 38

7 416 Manning Andrews 34

8 987 Israel Allen 33

9 67 Jacob Pischke 25

10 94 Chris Walden 25

11 626 Justin Hooker 25

12 166 Chris Capestany 22

13 216 Stephen Lucas 22

14 / Anthony Baird 16

15 377 Ralph Roccisano 16

16 121 Jeremy Ferrard 16

+25/30 Exp

Pos. # Name Points

1 171 James Durham 50

2 13 Bubba Barnett 47



3 79 Mitchell Hall 25

4 43 Zachary Davis 25

5 7 David Dunbar 25

6 226 Jakob Laroche 22

7 385 Joseph Modern 22

8 828 Eric Powell 22

9 112 Andrew Mikolaichik 22

10 19 Spencer Price 22

11 69 Cody Peterson 20

12 416 Manning Andrews 20

35+

Pos. # Name Points

1 586 John Kinney 67

2 8 Jason Laplante 45

3 774 Chris Westbrook 44

4 923 Jeremy Heady 25

5 21 Mark Oldroyd 25

6 7 David Dunbar 25

7 79 Mitchell Hall 25

8 828 Eric Powell 22

9 21 Lee Caudle 20

10 801 Troy Rowell 20

11 94 Chris Walden 18

12 150 Bryan Gaines 16

40+

Pos. # Name Points

1 33 Kevin Webb 87

2 957 Christian Robinson 72

3 20 Chris Chapman 59

4 10 Rusty Tripp 45

5 151 Kris Standering 33

6 54 Dan Colvell 22

7 21 Mark Oldroyd 20

8 / Alex Watkins 16

45+

Pos. # Name Points

1 957 Christian Robinson 75

2 171 Frank Villegas 66

3 413 Patrick Lapointe 45

4 416 Chris Andrews 45

5 33 Kevin Webb 20

50+



Pos. # Name Points

1 710 Jeffrey Dance 128

2 488 Ron Partridge 58

3 70 Ted Jennings 47

4 91 Alan Colella 47

5 6 Jeff Coats 47

6 447 Billy Taylor 25

7 316 Stephen Heal 20

Collegeboy 12-24

Pos. # Name Points

1 76 Desmond Davis 64

2 342 Cory Broyles 50

3 4 Chaz Feldman 25

4 437 Timothy Barnum 25

5 123 Kevin Iloffe 25

6 147 Andrew Daly 25

7 909 Isaiah Howard 22

8 600 Dylan Dunn 22

9 755 Jackson Avery 20

Schoolboy 2 (250cc)

Pos. # Name Points

1 214 Evan Lucas 100

2 944 Jackson Rogister 66

3 199 Corbin Huckaby 60

4 701 Caleb Buck 36

5 16 Blue Watts Jr 25

6 519 Greyson Watkins 22

Supermini (12-16)

Pos. # Name Points

1 5 Riese Walker 72

2 148 Kaelin Housey 25

3 113 Caleb Loiselle 22

250 Pro

Pos. # Name Points

1 370 Noah Skinner 25

450 Pro

Pos. # Name Points

1 342 Cory Broyles 50

2 147 Andrew Daly 25

3 370 Noah Skinner 25

4 287 James Weinert 22

5 43 Zachary Davis 22



Atv Supermini

Pos. # Name Points

1 blan Maci Colvell 50

50 (4-6 Yrs)

Pos. # Name Points

1 1 Tilghman Davis 50

2 17x Thomas Kavanagh 47

3 519 Wyatt Hodge 47

4 805 Gavin Sanchez 25

5 1 Raylan Baker 25

6 583 Weston Murphy 20

50cc (7-8 Yrs)

Pos. # Name Points

1 13 Axel Sherley 142

2 17 Ryan Stalnaker 47

3 302 Preston Luckinbill 42

4 111 Caleb Colgan 25

5 519 Levi Card 22

6 128 Luca Karimi 22

7 21 Hunter Griffin 22

8 128 Luca Kirimi 20

9 10 Haven Johnson 20

10 665 Grayson Splendore 18

50cc Open

Pos. # Name Points

1 1 Tilghman Davis 47

2 17 Ryan Stalnaker 25

3 21 Hunter Griffin 25

4 665 Grayson Splendore 22

50cc Shaft

Pos. # Name Points

1 519 Wyatt Hodge 75

2 1 Raylan Baker 25

3 199 Jackson Colgan 25

4 805 Gavin Sanchez 22

5 847 Slayton Whitt 22

6 310 Mark Kyle 20

7 210 Micah Jones 18

65 (10-11 Yrs)

Pos. # Name Points

1 918 Liam Cetinkaya 142

2 3 Austin Webb 119



3 639 Finn Maready 107

4 625 Jackson Flynn 72

5 107 Ayden Zello 54

6 23 Logan Georgolas 25

7 13 Evan Nunn 20

8 95 Patrick Dean 16

65 (7-9 Yrs)

Pos. # Name Points

1 118 Colin Partridge 137

2 2 Trent Ashley 112

3 807 Nicholi Jacobs 110

4 3 Cutler Buck 102

5 818 Jaxton Wrenn 69

6 109 Anderson Lynde 56

7 902 Luke Kennedy 33

8 17 Mason Kennedy 29

9 64 Nolan Murphy 25

10 521 Benji Harris 25

11 305 Thatcher Nelson 25

12 927 Aiden Payne 22

13 195 Braeden Stimpson 20

14 26 Lexi Stalnaker 18

15 17 Ryan Stalnaker 18

16 202 Braylon Bryant 15

17 128 Luca Karimi 14

18 65 Ayden Poston 14

19 54 Khayden Brown 12

20 5 Ryan Watts 11

65 Cc Open

Pos. # Name Points

1 807 Nicholi Jacobs 115

2 3 Austin Webb 111

3 639 Finn Maready 99

4 918 Liam Cetinkaya 73

5 109 Anderson Lynde 69

6 425 Tucker Zimmerman 69

7 625 Jackson Flynn 65

8 54 Khayden Brown 42

9 64 Nolan Murphy 25

10 521 Benji Harris 20

11 26 Lexi Stalnaker 20

12 23 Logan Georgolas 18



13 305 Thatcher Nelson 18

14 927 Aiden Payne 16

15 95 Patrick Dean 14

16 17 Ryan Stalnaker 12

85 D

Pos. # Name Points

1 7 Cobe Shaver 131

2 16 Cameron Rowell 123

3 723 Hunter Phillips 88

4 155 Mason Worsley 79

5 724 Uriah Jones 74

6 9 Ethan Hanna 54

7 11x Joe Kavanaugh 51

8 48 Austin Dew 47

9 717 Mason Mims 20

10 38 Aj Cerra 18

11 99 Jude Johnson 13

12 723 Hunter Ray Phillips 12

85cc 14-16

Pos. # Name Points

1 17 Madison Kuritz 25

2 105 Ashlyn Webb 25

85 Open

Pos. # Name Points

1 773 Ryan Westbrook 157

2 5 Lincoln Snider 50

3 48 Austin Dew 45

4 60 Keegan Kouhoot 42

5 107 Davis Simpson 25

6 54 Khayden Brown 25

7 72 Chaz Denton 25

8 99 Jude Johnson 20

85cc 11-13

Pos. # Name Points

1 773 Ryan Westbrook 142

2 723 Hunter Phillips 74

3 425 Tucker Zimmerman 72

4 155 Mason Worsley 72

5 3 Austin Webb 50

6 11x Joe Kavanaugh 44

7 72 Chaz Denton 38

8 60 Keegan Kouhoot 32



9 107 Davis Simpson 25

10 5 Riese Walker 25

11 128 Charlie Franklin 24

12 723 Hunter Ray Phillips 22

13 38 Aj Cerra 20

14 48 Austin Dew 20

15 717 Mason Mims 18

16 7 Cobe Shaver 16

17 102 Todd Andrews 12

Mx Ladies 9-15(65-105cc)

Pos. # Name Points

1 7 Dakota Colvell 50

2 18 Shelby Chapman 25

Mx Women 12+ (99-250cc)

Pos. # Name Points

1 18 Shelby Chapman 100

2 10 Shauna Kinney 42

3 105 Ashlyn Webb 25

4 17 Madison Kuritz 22

Open D 125/250/450

Pos. # Name Points

1 25 Chris Kirby 53

2 610 Juan Mejia 49

3 81 Kolby Hinson 47

4 6 Chris Smith 40

5 102 Todd Andrews 36

6 413 Erik Heal 25

7 17 Travis White 25

8 10 Phillip Rowe 25

9 881 Patrick Mcquire 25

10 69 Wes Bracey 22

11 22 Chase Bridgewater 22

12 9 Ryan Bracey 20

13 7 Steven Brown 20

14 18 Josiah Slusjer 20

15 386 Jordan Smith 18

16 8 Cody Fowler 16

17 198 Nicholas Sprague 16

18 626 Vance Mitchell 13

19 200 Bobby Brumsey 12

20 215 Kevin Lucas 10

21 54 Grant Harris 9



Schoolboy-1 12-16 85-125cc

Pos. # Name Points

1 16 Blue Watts Jr 75

2 7 Cobe Shaver 67

3 55 Tanner Oakley 66

4 5 Riese Walker 47

5 72 Chaz Denton 47

6 705 Scuppers Ashley 42

7 148 Kaelin Housey 25

60+

Pos. # Name Points

1 103 Tom Bloom 50

2 34 Ted Edwards 22
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